Updated 062217 www.epvscreens.com
Model Nominal Diagonal
EF125C-PST 125"(2.35:1) 1253 ±0.5 1467 ±0.5 1254 ±0.5 1468 ±0.5
EF138C-PST 138"(2.35:1) 1383 ±0.5 1619 ±0.5 1384 ±0.5 1620 ±0.5
EF158C-PST 158"(2.35:1) 1582 ±0.5 1853 ±0.5 1583 ±0.5 1854 ±0.5
EF100H-PST 100"(16:9) 1253 ±0.5 1111 ±0.5 1254 ±0.5 1112 ±0.5
EF110H-PST 110"(16:9) 1378 ±0.5 1222 ±0.5 1379 ±0.5 1223 ±0.5
EF120H-PST 120"(16:9) 1503 ±0.5 1332 ±0.5 1504 ±0.5 1333 ±0.5
EF135H-PST 135"(16:9) 1689 ±0.5 1498 ±0.5 1690 ±0.5 1499 ±0.5
EF150H-PST 150"(16:9) 1876 ±0.5 1664 ±0.5 1877 ±0.5 1665 ±0.5
EF180H-PST 180"(16:9) 2249 ±0.5 1996 ±0.5 2250 ±0.5 1997 ±0.5
EF200H-PST 200"(16:9) 2498 ±0.5 2217 ±0.5 2499 ±0.5 2218 ±0.5
Unit: mm
Model Nominal Diagonal
EF125C-PST 125"(2.35:1) 49.33 ±0.02 57.76 ±0.02 49.37 ±0.02 57.80 ±0.02